
ao2 Houston. Suite i 06 

L'"'elland, TX 79336 

Fa• (606) S!)4.1 I 03 

August 17,2023 

HOCKLEY COUNTY ATTORNEY 

Re: Docket September 6 at 1 :JO p.m. 

Mr. Palmer: 

Tolephones 

1806) S!).1.5455 

(806) 8!)4.2357 

Attached please find a list of cases that have been set for Docket SEPTEMBER 6, 2023 at 1:30 
p.ID. Docket will be held in person in the District Courtroom. 

All Motions for Continuances must be in writing and e-filedat least 3 days prior to the docket 
date. 

All plea paperwork must bee-filed or hand-delivered to the County Judge's office at least 1 day 
prior to the plea date. Paperwork must be signed by the Defendant, Defense Attomey and the 
County Attomey. The plea paperwork must also include the Defendant's right thumb print. 

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact our office. 

Sincerely, 

tt1k 
Hockley County Attomey 



39947 

44312 

40815 

44471 

42599 

43925 

44017 

37669 

Castillo, Jorge 
POMIDFZ 

Coronado, Rueben 
Speeding Appeal 

Deleon, Salvador 
"Theft 50-500 

Enloe, John 
MIC Appeal 

Evans, Matt 
Speeding Appeal 

Evans, Matt 
Speeding Appeal 

Evans, Matt 
Speeding Appeal 

Froese, Heinrich Friesen 
DWI 

Def: Kirk Palmer,/ 
Bnd: Frontier..-

Def: Kirk Palmer ti' 

Def: Kirk Palmer/ 
Bnd: Grados ti 

Def: Kirk Palmer"" 

Def: Kirk Palmer/ 

Def: Kirk Palmer.I 

Def: Kirk Palmer/" 

Def: Kirk Palmei"" 
Bnd: Frontier ti 



44470 

44469 

43658 

21-47777 

21-47812 

22-48172 

23-48262 

19-47104 

23-48234 

22-48126 

Pinkert, Austin 
PODP Appeal 

Schwartz, Marissia 
DUI MinorAppeal 

Torres, Mary 
POM 

Coronado, Augustine 
1T>2 

Coronado, Augw;tine 
Assault FY 

Coronado, Augustine 
Violation of a PO 

Coronado, Augustine 
Violation of a PO 

Garcia, Carlos 
Assault FY 

Hodge, Justin 
ucw 

Jones, Steve 
Loose Livestock Appeal 

Def: Kirk Palmer 

Def; Kirk Palmer ii 

Def; Kirk Palmer/ 

Bnd: Central 

Def: Philip Wischkaemper / 
Bnd: Palmers / 

Def; Philip Wischkaemper ,/ 
Bnd: Palmers V 

Def; Philip Wischkaemper ./ 
Bnd: Palmers ,/ 

Def: Philip Wischkaemper/ 
Bnd: Palmers ,/ 

Def; Philip Wischkaemper/ 
Bnd: Palmers./ 

Def Philip Wischk~mper .,/ 
Bnd; Trammels i/ 

Def; Philip Wischkaempe/ 


