802 Houston, Suite 106 Levelland, TX 79336 Fax (806) 894-1103



Telephones (806) 894-5455 (806) 894-2357

August 17, 2023

Re: Docket September 6 at 1:30 p.m.

Mr. Palmer:

Attached please find a list of cases that have been set for Docket <u>SEPTEMBER 6, 2023 at 1:30</u> <u>**p.m.**</u> Docket will be held in person in the District Courtroom.

All Motions for Continuances must be in writing and e-filed at least 3 days prior to the docket date.

All plea paperwork must be e-filed or hand-delivered to the County Judge's office at least 1 day prior to the plea date. Paperwork must be signed by the Defendant, Defense Attorney and the County Attorney. The plea paperwork must also include the Defendant's right thumb print.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact our office.

Sincerely,

Anna Hord Hockley County Attorney

39 94 7	Castillo, Jorge POM/DFZ	Def: Kirk Palmer 🖌 Bnd: Frontier 🖌
44312	Coronado, Rueben Speeding Appeal	Def; Kirk Palmer 🗸
40815	Deleon, Salvador Theft 50-500	Def: Kirk Palmer ✓ Bnd: Grados ✓
44471	Enloe, John MIC Appeal	Def: Kirk Palmer
42599	Evans, Matt Speeding Appeal	Def: Kirk Palmer
43925	Evans, Matt Speeding Appeal	Def: Kirk Palmer*
44017	Evans, Matt Speeding Appeal	Def: Kirk Palmer
37669	Froese, Heinrich Friesen DWI	Def: Kirk Palmer Bnd: Frontier V

44470	Pinkert, Austin PODP Appeal	Def: Kirk Palmer
44469	Schwartz, Marissia DUI MinorAppeal	Def: Kirk Palmer
43658	Torres, Mary POM	Def: Kirk Palmer
21-47777	Coronado, Augustine TT x 2	Def: Philip Wischkaemper
21-47812	Coronado, Augustine Assault FV	Def: Philip Wischkaemper 🗸 Bnd: Palmers 🖌
22-48172	Coronado, Augustine Violation of a PO	Def: Philip Wischkaemper
23-48262	Coronado, Augustine Violation of a PO	Def: Philip Wischkaemper
19-47104	Garcia, Carlos Assault FV	Def: Philip Wischkaemper Bnd: Palmers
23-48234	Hodge, Justin UCW	Def Philip Wischkaemper Bnd; Trammels
22-48126	Jones, Steve Loose Livestock Appeal	Def: Philip Wischkaemper